Ministry of Housing,
Communities &
Local Government

REDACTED

MHCLG Amendment
CPD/004/119/027



nistry of Housing,
Communities &
Local Government

AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT

The details contained in this document form a binding amendment to the Contract
referenced below between the Consultant and the Secretary of State for the Ministry of
Housing, Communities and Local Government (“MHCLG”).

Contract title : Building Surveyor Resource to the Royal Borough of
Kensington and Chelsea

Contract reference ; CPD/004/119/027
Purchase order no. . 4500334655

Consultant : Lambert Smith Hampton
Amendment no. ; 1

Effective date of : 25June 2018
amendment

Details of amendment

Instruction Period

The instruction will be extended for a further period of 4 weeks, expiring on 20 July 2018.

Fee Proposal

The fees for the extended period of the Instruction are set out as follows:

REDACTED

GRAND TOTAL | £53,000.20

MHCLG Amendment
CPD/004/119/027



nistry of Housing,
Communities &
Local Government

Contract value prior to
this amendment

Maximum value of this
amendment

£40,000.00 (excluding VAT)

£53,000.20 (excluding VAT)

Revised value : £93,000.20 (excluding VAT)

for the Contract

Terms and conditions

All other terms and conditions remain the same for this
Contract.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE
SECRETARY OF STATE FOR HOUSING, | CONSULTANT

COMMUNITIES AND LOCAL

GOVERNMENT

Name: Name:

Title Title:

Signed: Signed:

Date: Date:

MHCLG Amendment
CPD/004/119/027




